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0712/12- AP >lo AP =10 |TOTL(FREQ)

0713/12Z

WS=15 111 (1. 28%) 1466 1577
(16.97%) |(18.25%)

WS<15 265 (3.07%) 6798 7063
(78.68%) | (81.75%)

TOTL(FREQ) |376 (4.35%) 8264 8640

(95. 65%)

(100. 00%)
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TP0712/12Z-13/12Z AP>10_t, (sec) _Freq. (%) accu. freq. (%)
WS>14 (KT)

t,+ 0 sec 111 (7.04%) 111 (7.04%)
t,+ 10sec 110 (6.98%) 221 (14.01%)
t, + 20sec 114 (7.23%) 335 (21.24%)
t, + 30 sec 120 (7.61%) 455 (28.85%)
t, + 40 sec 116 (7.36%) 571(36.21%)
t,+ 50 sec 115 (7.29%) 686 (43.50%)
t, + 60 sec 112 (7.10%) 798 (50.60%)
t,+ 70 sec 109 (6.91%) 907 (57.51%)
t,+ 80 sec 104 (6.59%) 1011 (64.11%)
t, + 90 sec 108 (6.85%) 1119 (70.96%)
t,+ 100 sec 116 (7.36%) 1235 (78.31%)
t,+ 110 sec 110 (6.98%) 1345 (85.29%)
t,+ 120 sec 114 (7.23%) 1459 (92.52%)
t,+ 130 sec 111 (7.04%) 1570 (99.56%)
accu. freq.(%) 1,570 (99.56%) 1570 (99.56%)
Totl Freq. 1577 1,577
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